PesynraTu monpaBHOT KOJIOKBHjyMa U3 TIpeaAMETa

Haunnona/iHa €eTHOJIOTHja/aHTPONOJIOTHjA — O/IeBambe

Mapuna Cakau
Amnbhena TpudyHnosuh
Hesa IlepoBuh

Mapwuja Mpkuh
Musbana YabpunoBcku
Credan Anth

Cama [TanToBHA

10
9/10
9

8
7/8
6/7
6+

(15 moena)
(14,50 moena)
(14 moena)
(12,50 moena)
(11,50 moena)
(9,50 moena)
(9,25 moena)



